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Question 6 — Multiple Choice

o

Which of the following types of new or expanded eating and drinking establishments would make you visit
Downtown Rogers City more often? (Select up to three)

BBQ Restaurant
Breakfast/Brunch Restaurant
Brewery/Brewpub

Brick Oven Pizzeria

Ethnic (please specify)

Fine Dining

Food Trucks

Healthy Menu Eatery

Ice Cream and Sweets Shop
Seafood

Steakhouse

Winery

None

Other (please specify)

145

180

250

12

84

45

89

75

35

97

14

70

16

28.3%

35.2%

48.8%

21.9%

16.4%

8.8%

17.4%

14.6%

6.8%

18.9%

22.3%

137%

0.8%

31%
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Question 7 — Multiple Choice

o

Which of the following types of new or expanded retail establishments would make you visit Downtown Rogers

City more often? (Select up to three)

Arts, Crafts and Hobbies
Bookstore

Cards and Gifts

Clothing

Electronics

General/Variety Store
Grocery

Health and Beauty

Home Goods and Furnishings
Jewelry

Shoe Store

Specialty Foods

Sporting Goods/Outdoors
Vintage/Repurposed Goods
None

Other (please specify)

126

101

20

280

25

123

66

30

74

20

15

83

18

52

12

13

24.6%

19.7%

3.9%

54.7%

4.9%

24.0%

12.9%

5.9%

14.5%

3.9%

22.5%

16.2%

23.0%

10.2%

2.3%

2.5%
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Question 8 — Multiple Choice

What day during the week would you be most likely to visit Downtown Rogers City?

Monday 39
Tuesday 29
Wednesday 86
Thursday 68
Friday 242
No answer 48

76%

57%

16.8%

13.3%

47.3%

9.4%
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Question 9 — Multiple Choice

What time of day during the week would you be most likely to visit Downtown Rogers City?

7am - 9am 4
9am - 11lam 51
Mam - 1pm 88
1pm - 5pm 150
After 5pm 172
No answer 47

0.8%

10.0%

17.2%

29.3%

33.6%

9.2%
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Question 10 — Multiple Choice o
What day during the weekend would you be most likely to visit Downtown Rogers City?

i
-

Sunday 61 11.9%

No answer 48  9.4%
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Question 11 — Multiple Choice

What time of day during the weekend would you be most likely to visit Downtown Rogers City?

7am - 9am 2
9am - 11lam 54
Mam - 1pm 17
1pm - 5pm 218
After 5pm 73
No answer 48

0.4%

10.5%

22.9%

42.6%

14.3%

9.4%
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Question 12 — Multiple Choice

Do you think housing downtown is important and would you live in Downtown Rogers City if you could?

Yes housing is important and | would like to own housing
downtown

Yes housing is important and | would like to rent housing
downtown

Yes housing is important but | would not like to live
downtown

No housing is not important

No answer

82

34

213

129

54

16.0%

6.6%

41.6%

25.2%

10.5%
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Question 13 — Multiple Choice
What type of housing is missing in Downtown Rogers City?

2 Bedroom Condo 129 252%
2 Bedroom Townhome 95 186%
2 Bedroom Apartment 121 236%
1Bedroom Condo 33 64%
1Bedroom Townhome 29 57%
1Bedroom Apartment 59 11.5%
Studio Apartment 59 11.5%
Loft 46  9.0%
Senior Housing 90 176%
Live/Work Unit 28 55%
None 108 211%
Other (please specify) 34 66%
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Question 14 — Multiple Choice o
What is the mortgage or rent payment you would be willing or able to pay for housing in Downtown Rogers

City?

$800 - $999 o7 9% | KGN
$1,000 - $1199 ORER 0 |
$1,200 - $1,399 20 39% B

$1,400 - $1,599 5 10% |

$1,600 - $1,799 3 06% |

$1,800 - $1,999 1 02% |

$2,000 or more 2 04% I

No answer 55 107% _
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Question 15 — Multiple Choice

Which of the following best describes recent trends in Downtown Rogers City?

Improving or making progress
Steady or holding it's own
Declining or losing ground

No answer

150

189

18

55

29.3%

36.9%

23.0%

107%
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Question 16 — Multiple Choice
Where do you live?

In Downtown Rogers City
Elsewhere in Rogers City
Elsewhere in Presque Isle County
Outside of Presque Isle County
Other (please specify)

No answer

65

238

88

45

18

58

12.7%

46.5%

17.2%

8.8%

3.5%

1.3%
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Question 17 — Multiple Choice

o

Which of the following statements below describe your current occupation/employment? (Please select all

that apply.)

I work full-time

| work part-time

| have multiple jobs that provide me income
I work in Downtown Rogers City

| work elsewhere in Rogers City

| work elsewhere in Presque Isle County

I work outside of Presque Isle County

I work at home

| am a student

I'm fully retired

I'm semi-retired but sometimes earn income through
work

| volunteer regularly
I'm unemployed
I'm unable to work

Other (please specify)

187

49

30

53

36

25

49

53

157

30

50

36.5%

9.6%

5.9%

10.4%

7.0%

4.9%

9.6%

10.4%

1.8%

30.7%

5.9%

9.8%

0.4%

0.6%

1.2%
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Question 18 — Multiple Choice
What is your gender?

Female
Male

No answer

324

130

58

63.3%

25.4%

1.3%
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Question 19 — Multiple Choice
What is your age?

19 or younger
20to 24
25to0 34
35to 44

45 to 54

55 to 64
65to 74

75 or older

No answer

16

55

54

63

99

12

53

58

0.4%

31%

10.7%

10.5%

12.3%

19.3%

21.9%

10.4%

1.3%
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Question 20 — Multiple Choice

&

What is your annual household income? (For all earners in the household, before taxes and deductions)

Less than $15,000
$15,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $34,999
$35,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $199,999
$200,000 or greater

No answer

20

39

38

66

101

74

64

26

25

59

3.9%

76%

7.4%

12.9%

19.7%

14.5%

12.5%

51%

4.9%

11.5%
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Question 1 — Multiple Choice

o

For which of the following activities or purposes do you visit Downtown Rogers City most often? (Select up to

three)

Work

Dining

Shopping
Entertainment
Recreation

Festivals and Events
Banking/Financial Services
Office Visits
Personal Services
Exercise

Residence

None/Not Applicable

Other (please specify)

92

246

316

81

63

172

199

25

33

30

40

24

18.0%

48.0%

61.7%

15.8%

12.3%

33.6%

38.9%

4.9%

6.4%

5.9%

7.8%

1.0%

47%
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Question 2 — Multiple Choice

o

Which of the following downtown festivals and events did you attend or participate in during the past year?

(Select all the apply)

Business Bingo
Christmas Parade
Community Care Fair
Family Holiday Movie
Nautical Nights

Pirate Festival

Small Business Saturday
Spring Art Walk
Summer Concert Series

None

1

154

30

33

157

93

70

177

248

120

21%

301%

5.9%

6.4%

30.7%

18.2%

137%

34.6%

48.4%

23.4%
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Question 3 — Multiple Choice o
Thinking about all the reasons you visit Downtown Rogers City, which of the following best describes how the
frequency of your visits has changed during the past year?

The frequency of my visits to Downtown Rogers City has M2 219%
increased during the past year. )

The frequency of my visits to Downtown Rogers City has 82 160%
decreased during the past year. )

stayed about the same during the past year. )

No answer 17 33%
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Question 4 — Multiple Choice

What would make Downtown Rogers City better? (Select up to three)

Businesses open later

Cleaner Streets

Facades and Buildings rehabbed
More Activities

More Dining

More Retail

Increased pedestrian/bike safety
Public spaces improved

Slower traffic

None/Not Applicable

Other (please specify)

150

5

175

186

326

307

22

32

13

13

27

29.3%

1.0%

34.2%

36.3%

63.7%

60.0%

4.3%

6.3%

2.5%

2.5%

5.3%
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Question 5 — Multiple Choice

What activities would you like to have in Downtown Rogers City? (Select up to three)

Events

Movies

Music

Games

Art

Sculptures

Walking Tours (Art, History, etc)
None/Not Applicable

Other (please specify)

314

136

253

76

127

54

101

48

25

61.3%

26.6%

49.4%

14.8%

24.8%

10.5%

19.7%

9.4%

4.9%




